Mobile Comp 02

Oiriin
VAT NO. 96506-601 it
Address Mobile Comp 02
Tax Invoice # : 12485
POS pos
Date 11/03/2020 7:56:41 am
Customer: EAY & Co. - USD - 12339
Salesman: Mario Adwan - 12333
Tax No 1234567890-1234
Phone 961 - 04401213
Currency : USD

Address

ACHRAFIEH, LIBAN



ITEM
Qty FQty UNIT

PRICE DISC

WHS
TOTAL

Item Exp. Box24 * Item Exp. Box24

4 0 Box1.

120.00 3.24

Item - UOM * ltem test UOM

12 0 pct

Gross Amount :
Discount 2.50%:
Disc2  2.00%:
Net TTC

Vat 11.00 %
Netin USD

Net in LBP

0.90 0.00

WHS

465.60
WHS

10.80

476.40
11.91
9.29
455.20
45.11
455.20

682,800.000



ONLY Four Hundred Fifty-Five And 20 / 100
usD
MOP: ONACC USD 455.200

Vat 11.00 % LBP : 67,665.00

Terms and Conditions:

Customers aknowledges that all goods are
received in good conditions.

Cheque to be issued upon receiving goods
or nextday of the invoice date(Credit Sales)
Assr Al Jawal has the rights to retrive back
the stock in case of due amount is not paid.

Signature

Printed on 11/3/2020 12:51:15PM



