## Mobile Comp 02

عصر الجـــوال Assr AlJawal

Address Mobile Comp 02

Tax Invoice #: 12485

POS : pos

Salesman:

VAT NO

Date : 11/03/2020 7:56:41 am

Mario Adwan - 12333

Customer: EAY & Co. - USD - 12339

96506-601

Tax No · 1234567890-1234

Phone : 961 - 04401213

Currency: USD

Address: ACHRAFIEH, LIBAN

ITEM					WHS
Qty	FQty	UNIT	PRICE	DISC	TOTAL
Item Exp. Box24 * Item Exp. Box24					WHS
4	0	Box1:	120.00	3.24	465.60
Item - UOM * Item test UOM					WHS
12	0	pc1	0.90	0.00	10.80
Gross Amount :					476.40 11.91
	2.0				9.29
Net T	тс	:			455.20
Vat 11.00 % :					45.11
Net in	USD	:			455.20

682,800.000

Net in LBP

## ONLY Four Hundred Fifty-Five And 20 / 100 USD MOP: ONACC USD 455 200

Vat 11.00 % LBP : 67,665.00

## **Terms and Conditions:**

Customers aknowledges that all goods are received in good conditions.

Cheque to be issued upon receiving goods or nextday of the invoice date(Credit Sales)

Assr Al Jawal has the rights to retrive back the stock in case of due amount is not paid.

Signature

Printed on 11/3/2020 12:51:15PM